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~ 
TACOMA 

EXTERIOR CODE 

White (045) 

Black Metallic (204) 

Cardinal Red (3H7) 

Sunfire Red Pearl (3K4) 

Sierra Beige Metallic (4M4) 

Evergreen Pearl (751) 

Paradise Blue Metallic (754) 

Cobalt Blue Pearl (8K6) 

Lavender Steel Metallic* (926) 

Notes: 
*New for I 997 

INTERIOR 

Gray 
Oak 

Gray 
Oak 

Gray 
Oak 

Gray 
Oak 

Oak 

Gray 
Oak 

Gray 

Gray 

Gray 

CODE 
TACOMA 

CLOTH 

TACOMA 

SR5 VG 
CLOTH 

(11) ................................ • .. .. .. .. .. ..... ... .......... .. ... • ...... . 
(44) ................................ • .. ..... ...... .................... • ...... . 

(11) ...... .......................... • .... ............................. • ...... . 
(44) .................... .......... .. • ............ ..................... • ...... . 

(11) ................................ • ... .. ........ .. .... .............. • ...... . 
(44) ............................... • ........................... .. .... • ...... . 

(11) ............................... • ................................. • ..... .. 
(44) ................................ • ................................. • .. .. .. . 

(44) .......... ...... ................ • ................................. • .. .. .. . 

(11) ...... .. .. ................ .. .... • ......................... ....... • ..... .. 
(44) ...... ........ .... .. .... .. ...... • ................................. • .. .... . 

(11) .. .. ........ .... .......... .. .... • ................................. • ..... .. 

(11 ) .................... ............ • ... .............................. • ...... . 

(11) ............................... • ................................. • ...... . 
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1997TACOMA 
TACOMA 

TACOMA 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CDDE CLOTH 

White (045) Gray (11) ................. . • ....... 
Oak (44) .................. • ....... 

Black Metallic (204) Gray (11) .................. • ....... 
Oak (44) .................. • ....... 

Cardinal Red (3H7) Gray (11) .................. • ....... 
Oak (44) .................. • ....... 

Sunfire Red Pearl (3K4) Gray (11) .................. • ....... 
Oak (44) .. .. ............ .. • ....... 

Sierra Beige Metallic (4M4) Oak (44) .. .. .......... .... • ...... . 

Evergreen Pearl (751) Gray (11) .................. • ....... 
Oak (44) .................. • ....... 

Paradise Blue Metallic (754) Gray (11) .................. • ....... 

Cobalt Blue Pearl (8K6) Gray (11) ............ ...... • ....... 

Lavender Steel Metallic* (926) Gray (11) ............... .. • ....... 

Notes 

*New for 1997 



Trucks - 1 



1997TACOMA 

SR5 V6 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

White (045) Gray (11) . ............... • .. 
Oak (44) ................. • ....... 

Black Metallic (204) Gray (1 1) .. ............... • ....... 
Oak (44) ................. • .. 

Cardina l Red (3H7) Gray (11) ... .............. • .... ... 
Oak (44) .. ....... • ....... 

Sunfire Red Pearl (3K4) Gray (11) .. . .............. • .. 
Oak (44) ...... ...... ...... • ....... 

Sierra Beige Metal lic (4M4) Oak (44) ................. • ....... 

Evergreen Pearl (75 1) Gray (11) ................ .. •....... 
Oak (44) ...... .. .......... • ....... 

Parad ise Blue Metall ic (754) Gray (11) ...... ........... . • ...... . 

Coba lt Blue Pearl (8K6) Gray (11) .................. • ..... 

Lavender Steel Metallic* (926) Gray (11) .................. • ....... 

Notes 

*New for 1997 
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